
JANUARY Date Time Location

Board Meeting Wednesday, January 26, 2026 12:30 p.m. Room 2109E

FEBRUARY Date Time Location

Board Meeting Wednesday, February 18, 2026 12:30 p.m. Room 2109E

MARCH Date Time Location

Board Meeting Wednesday, March 18, 2026 12:30 p.m. Room 2109E

APRIL Date Time Location

Board Meeting Wedneday, April 15, 2026 12:30 p.m. Room 2109E

MAY Date Time Location

Board Meeting Wednesday, May 20, 2026 12:30 p.m. Room 2109E

JUNE Date Time Location

Board Meeting Wednesday, June 17, 2026 12:30 p.m. Room 2109E

Board of Trustees 
2026 Meeting Schedule

Agenda Item: 8.C. Meeting: Regular Meeting #12 - December 17, 2026  
Subject: Annual Calendar



JULY Date Time Location

Board Meeting Wednesday, July 15, 2026 12:30 p.m. Room 2109E

AUGUST Date Time Location

Board Meeting Wednesday, August 19, 2026 12:30 p.m. Room 2109E

SEPTEMBER Date Time Location

Board Meeting Wednesday, September 16, 2026 12:30 p.m. Room 2109E

OCTOBER Date Time Location

Board Meeting Wednesday, October 21, 2026 12:30 p.m. Room 2109E

NOVEMBER Date Time Location

Board Meeting Wednesday, November 18, 2026 12:30 p.m. Room 2109E

DECEMBER Date Time Location

Board Meeting Wednesday, December 16, 2026 12:30 p.m. Room 2109E
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